
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937009436 5PSSDB 17.34 5.95 103.17

1937009472P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 17.31 5.95 102.99

1937009497P11 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.29 5.95 102.88

1971007844P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.16 13.00 223.08

1971007893P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.17 5.45 88.13

1971007914P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.30 5.95 102.94

1971007959P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.27 13.00 224.51

1971007995P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.04 13.00 221.52

1971008034P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.16 4.95 84.94

1971008078P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 17.31 13.00 225.03

1971008122P13 - (323-3071) Pedregal South DETENTION POND 7PSSDB 17.44 4.55 79.35

1971008142P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.34 4.95 85.83

1971008156P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.33 5.95 103.11

1971008174P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 17.40 4.20 73.08

1971008178P13 - (323-3071) Pedregal South DETENTION POND 7PSSDB 17.38 4.55 79.08

1971008191P13 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.21 5.15 88.63

1971008215P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.24 4.55 78.44

1971008305 5PSSDB 17.33 13.00 225.29

2292.00

5% -114.60

SUBTOTAL 2177.40

-$88.00

TOTAL $2089.40

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 8/21/2025

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) R005944

3929

D267

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

P13 - 323-2003

Fuel


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



